
Loan
2nd Promissory Note for 560 NE 131 Street, Miami, FL
Compound    Monthly

Nominal Annual Rate: 3.00%

CASH FLOW DATA

  Event Date Amount Number Period End Date
1 Loan 9/1/2015 22,525.74 1
2 Payment 10/1/2015 300 4 Monthly 1/1/2016
3 Payment 2/1/2016 351.99 1
4 Payment 3/1/2016 300 77 Monthly 7/1/2022
5 Payment 8/1/2022 316.28 1

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE ‐ Normal Amortization

# Date Payment Interest Principal Balance
Loan 9/1/2015 22,525.74

1 10/1/2015 300 56.31 243.69 22,282.05 PD 10/21
2 11/1/2015 300 55.71 244.29 22,037.76 PD 11/9
3 12/1/2015 300 55.09 244.91 21,792.85 PD 12/14

2015 Totals 900 167.11 732.89

4 1/1/2016 300 54.48 245.52 21,547.33 PD1/11
5 2/1/2016 351.99 53.87 298.12 21,249.21 PD 2/22
6 3/1/2016 300 53.12 246.88 21,002.33 PD 3/11 400.00$   
7 4/1/2016 300 52.51 247.49 20,754.84 PD 4/12
8 5/1/2016 300 51.89 248.11 20,506.73 PD 5/12
9 6/1/2016 300 51.27 248.73 20,258.00 PD 6/12

10 7/1/2016 300 50.65 249.35 20,008.65 PD 7/10
11 8/1/2016 300 50.02 249.98 19,758.67 PD 8/19
12 9/1/2016 300 49.4 250.6 19,508.07
13 10/1/2016 300 48.77 251.23 19,256.84
14 11/1/2016 300 48.14 251.86 19,004.98
15 12/1/2016 300 47.51 252.49 18,752.49

2016 Totals 3,651.99 611.63 3,040.36

16 1/1/2017 300 46.88 253.12 18,499.37
17 2/1/2017 300 46.25 253.75 18,245.62
18 3/1/2017 300 45.61 254.39 17,991.23
19 4/1/2017 300 44.98 255.02 17,736.21
20 5/1/2017 300 44.34 255.66 17,480.55
21 6/1/2017 300 43.7 256.3 17,224.25
22 7/1/2017 300 43.06 256.94 16,967.31
23 8/1/2017 300 42.42 257.58 16,709.73
24 9/1/2017 300 41.77 258.23 16,451.50



25 10/1/2017 300 41.13 258.87 16,192.63
26 11/1/2017 300 40.48 259.52 15,933.11
27 12/1/2017 300 39.83 260.17 15,672.94

2017 Totals 3,600.00 520.45 3,079.55

28 1/1/2018 300 39.18 260.82 15,412.12
29 2/1/2018 300 38.53 261.47 15,150.65
30 3/1/2018 300 37.88 262.12 14,888.53
31 4/1/2018 300 37.22 262.78 14,625.75
32 5/1/2018 300 36.56 263.44 14,362.31
33 6/1/2018 300 35.91 264.09 14,098.22
34 7/1/2018 300 35.25 264.75 13,833.47
35 8/1/2018 300 34.58 265.42 13,568.05
36 9/1/2018 300 33.92 266.08 13,301.97
37 10/1/2018 300 33.25 266.75 13,035.22
38 11/1/2018 300 32.59 267.41 12,767.81
39 12/1/2018 300 31.92 268.08 12,499.73

2018 Totals 3,600.00 426.79 3,173.21

40 1/1/2019 300 31.25 268.75 12,230.98
41 2/1/2019 300 30.58 269.42 11,961.56
42 3/1/2019 300 29.9 270.1 11,691.46
43 4/1/2019 300 29.23 270.77 11,420.69
44 5/1/2019 300 28.55 271.45 11,149.24
45 6/1/2019 300 27.87 272.13 10,877.11
46 7/1/2019 300 27.19 272.81 10,604.30
47 8/1/2019 300 26.51 273.49 10,330.81
48 9/1/2019 300 25.83 274.17 10,056.64
49 10/1/2019 300 25.14 274.86 9,781.78
50 11/1/2019 300 24.45 275.55 9,506.23
51 12/1/2019 300 23.77 276.23 9,230.00

2019 Totals 3,600.00 330.27 3,269.73

52 1/1/2020 300 23.08 276.92 8,953.08
53 2/1/2020 300 22.38 277.62 8,675.46
54 3/1/2020 300 21.69 278.31 8,397.15
55 4/1/2020 300 20.99 279.01 8,118.14
56 5/1/2020 300 20.3 279.7 7,838.44
57 6/1/2020 300 19.6 280.4 7,558.04
58 7/1/2020 300 18.9 281.1 7,276.94
59 8/1/2020 300 18.19 281.81 6,995.13
60 9/1/2020 300 17.49 282.51 6,712.62
61 10/1/2020 300 16.78 283.22 6,429.40
62 11/1/2020 300 16.07 283.93 6,145.47
63 12/1/2020 300 15.36 284.64 5,860.83

2020 Totals 3,600.00 230.83 3,369.17



64 1/1/2021 300 14.65 285.35 5,575.48
65 2/1/2021 300 13.94 286.06 5,289.42
66 3/1/2021 300 13.22 286.78 5,002.64
67 4/1/2021 300 12.51 287.49 4,715.15
68 5/1/2021 300 11.79 288.21 4,426.94
69 6/1/2021 300 11.07 288.93 4,138.01
70 7/1/2021 300 10.35 289.65 3,848.36
71 8/1/2021 300 9.62 290.38 3,557.98
72 9/1/2021 300 8.89 291.11 3,266.87
73 10/1/2021 300 8.17 291.83 2,975.04
74 11/1/2021 300 7.44 292.56 2,682.48
75 12/1/2021 300 6.71 293.29 2,389.19

2021 Totals 3,600.00 128.36 3,471.64

76 1/1/2022 300 5.97 294.03 2,095.16
77 2/1/2022 300 5.24 294.76 1,800.40
78 3/1/2022 300 4.5 295.5 1,504.90
79 4/1/2022 300 3.76 296.24 1,208.66
80 5/1/2022 300 3.02 296.98 911.68
81 6/1/2022 300 2.28 297.72 613.96
82 7/1/2022 300 1.53 298.47 315.49
83 8/1/2022 316.28 0.79 315.49 0

2022 Totals 2,416.28 27.09 2,389.19

Grand Totals 24,968.27 2,442.53 22,525.74


